
2007 Aquathon Series - Race 1 Club Points 

Pos Club Name Standard - Male Adult Standard - Female Adult Short - Male Adult Short - Female Adult Total
1 Energetic Triathlon Shatin 666 135 113 8 922
2 Titan Triathlon 747 82 0 0 829
3 Sonic Sports Association 601 49 0 0 650
4 New Wave Swimming Club 586 15 4 0 605
5 Hoi Ngai Sports Association 406 20 15 2 443
6 Ti Dynamic 222 0 0 0 222
7 Ma On Shan Swimming & Triathlon Club 143 21 0 0 164
8 Kun Sports Association 36 0 76 0 112
9 Hong Kong Dragon Triathlon Club 99 0 0 0 99
10 Sea Bear Swimming Club 40 0 0 0 40

Pos Club Name Boys 1999-96 Girls 1999-96 Boys 1995-92 Girls 1995-92 Male Junior Female Junior Total
1 Energetic Triathlon Shatin 1183 320 1346 64 227 0 3140
2 Ma On Shan Swimming & Triathlon Club 1038 328 1019 202 132 0 2719
3 Titan Triathlon 657 183 1146 199 205 0 2390
4 The Little Dolphine Swimming Training Center 1007 206 536 290 86 0 2125
5 Mango Swimming Club 995 365 560 149 0 0 2069
6 Compass Sports Association 822 306 485 133 60 22 1828
7 Ti Dynamic 520 168 723 136 0 0 1547
8 Sea Bear Swimming Club 757 165 496 103 0 0 1521
9 LGP Sports 465 132 391 116 0 0 1104
10 Hoi Ngai Sports Association 307 57 610 0 61 0 1035
11 Kun Sports Association 234 189 357 30 28 0 838
12 Pro-trinity Sports Club 137 16 631 0 6 0 790
13 Wong Tai Sin District Life Saving Society 187 56 500 0 0 0 743
14 New Wave Swimming Club 134 49 79 154 125 6 547
15 Dali Swimming Club 0 0 0 490 0 0 490
16 Crest Ray Recreation & Sports Club 49 0 146 68 0 0 263
17 Yuen Long Swimming Association 0 0 158 0 0 0 158
18 New Target Sports Association 80 44 0 0 0 0 124
19 Everybest Sports Association 14 29 20 0 9 0 72

Pos Club Name Adult Ultrakids/Junior Total
1 Energetic Triathlon Shatin 922 3140 4062
2 Titan Traithlon 829 2390 3219
3 Ma On Shan Swimming & Triathlon Club 164 2719 2883
4 The Little Dolphine Swimming Training Center 0 2125 2125
5 Mango Swimming Club 0 2069 2069
6 Compass Sports Associaiton 0 1828 1828
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7 Ti Dynamic 222 1547 1769
8 Sea Bear Swimming Club 40 1521 1561
9 Hoi Ngai Sports Association 443 1035 1478
10 New Wave Swimming Club 605 547 1152
11 LGP Sports 0 1104 1104
12 Kun Sports Association 112 838 950
13 Pro-Trinity Sports Club 0 790 790
14 Wong Tai Sin District Life Saving Society 0 743 743
15 Sonic Sports Association 0 650 650
16 Dali Swimming Club 0 490 490
17 Crest Ray Recreation and Sports Club 0 263 263
18 Yuen Long Swimming Association 0 158 158
19 New Target Sports Association 0 124 124
20 Hong Kong Dragon Triathlon Club 0 99 99
21 Everybest Sports Association 0 72 72


